

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 926 OF 2008

SONAM CHUGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARVESH CHUGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 09/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(K.K.Chawla)
AR-cum-PS

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master